
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11 Night Iceland & Ireland

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Apex
Date Thursday, 27 June 2024
Duration 11 nights

From Southampton - England to Southampton - England
Prices from £88 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£972 PP

Outside From

£1186 PP

Balcony From

£1503 PP

Suite From

£4818 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 27/06/2024 Southampton - England Embark, Depart: 17:00

Fri 28/06/2024 At Sea

Sat 29/06/2024 Cork (Cobh) - Ireland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 30/06/2024 At Sea

Mon 01/07/2024 At Sea

Tue 02/07/2024 Reykjavik - Iceland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 20:00

Wed 03/07/2024 Isafjordur - Iceland Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 04/07/2024 Akureyri - Iceland Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 05/07/2024 At Sea

Sat 06/07/2024 Kirkwall - Scotland Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 07/07/2024 At Sea

Mon 08/07/2024 Southampton - England Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

AquaClass Sky Suite (AS) £5479 Infinite Veranda Gty (EX) £1503

Magic Carpet® Sky Suite (MS) £4818 Sunset Sky Suite (SS) £5528

Guarantee Aquaclass (XA) £2144 Guarantee Ocean View (Y) £1186

Guarantee Inside (Z) £972 Sky Suite 1 (S1) £5008

Edge Villas (EV) £15499

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


